UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS
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DATE

JANUARY

VESSEL

Sunday 5 Pacific Explorer

Sunday 12 Royal Princess

Tuesday 14 Azamara Pursuit

Viking Orion
Thursday 16 Westerdam
Friday 17 Crown Princess
Monday 20 Diamond Princess

Wednesday 22 Westerdam

Sunday 26 Royal Princess

Friday 31 Norwegian Sun

ARRIVAL

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

7:00AM

8:00AM

7:30am

10:00am

8:00am

7:30am

DEPART

6:00PM
6:00PM
10:00PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm

During periods of heavy loading between approx 9am — 1pm, Cars will run off the usual 10-minute schedule
at increased frequency, during this time we may be unable to accommodate bikes or dogs if the cars are full.

Ships displayed have a capacity over 1,000 people, including crew members.
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UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS

DATE
FEBRUARY

Sunday 2

Monday 3

Thursday 6

Friday 7

Sunday 9
Wednesday 12
Thursday 13
Friday 14
Wednesday 19
Tuesday 25
Wednesday 26

Friday 28

VESSEL

Celebrity Edge
Viking Orion
Diamond Princess
Carnival Splendor
Silver Muse
Seven Seas Voyager
Norwegian Sun
Royal Princess
Ovation of the Seas
Westerdam
Crown Princess
Westerdam
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Sun

Crown Princess

ARRIVAL

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
7:30am
9:00am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
11:00am
7:00am
8:00am
10:00am
7:00am
12:00pm

8:00am
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