UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS



DATE	VESSEL	ARRIVAL	DEPART
JANUARY			
Sunday 5	Pacific Explorer	8:00AM	6:00PM
Sunday 12	Royal Princess	8:00AM	6:00PM
Tuesday 14	Azamara Pursuit	8:00AM	10:00PM
	Viking Orion	9:00AM	6:00PM
Thursday 16	Westerdam	7:00AM	4:00PM
Friday 17	Crown Princess	8:00AM	6:00PM
Monday 20	Diamond Princess	7:30am	5:00pm
Wednesday 22	Westerdam	10:00am	6:00pm
Sunday 26	Royal Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Friday 31	Norwegian Sun	7:30am	5:00pm

During periods of heavy loading between approx 9am – 1pm, Cars will run off the usual 10-minute schedule at increased frequency, during this time we may be unable to accommodate bikes or dogs if the cars are full. Ships displayed have a capacity over 1,000 people, including crew members.



@WellingtonCableCar WELLINGTONCABLECAR.CO.NZ

UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS

DATE	VESSEL	ARRIVAL	DEPART
FEBRUARY			
Sunday 2	Celebrity Edge	8:00am	6:00pm
Monday 3	Viking Orion	8:00am	6:00pm
	Diamond Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Thursday 6	Carnival Splendor	7:30am	4:30pm
	Silver Muse	9:00am	6:00pm
Friday 7	Seven Seas Voyager	7:00am	4:00pm
	Norwegian Sun	7:30am	3:00pm
Sunday 9	Royal Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 12	Ovation of the Seas	11:00am	7:00pm
Thursday 13	Westerdam	7:00am	4:00pm
Friday 14	Crown Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 19	Westerdam	10:00am	6:00pm
Tuesday 25	Celebrity Edge	7:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 26	Norwegian Sun	12:00pm	9:00pm
Friday 28	Crown Princess	8:00am	6:00pm

@WellingtonCableCar WELLINGTONCABLECAR.CO.NZ